Furniture needs for Gavin Central Fall - 2011-2012

Student High Needs

Room Teacher

Y. C128
" B206
A106
K A104
A102
XA108

Anderson

lab
Minsky
Title |
Richards
Wood

A 130 Balmes

XA128
A129
C125

X C129
C126
C105

XC103
C100
C102
C104

Ryan
Wright
Sanchez
Riedel
Lieding
Saller
Rak
Harder
Adler
Russell

Teacher Needs

Room Teacher

C106
B116
C109
C119
C120
C121
C125
C126
C107
C105
C103
C101
A131
A130
A128
A129
A108
A102
A100
A101
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Gaida
Gigiano
Cowan
Dague
Sutton
Krause
Sanchez
Lieding
Learned
Saller
Rak
VanM
Nothdorf
Balmes
Ryan
Wright
Wood
Richards
Tucker
Doherty
Matter

Conference

library

GradeNeed

5t 18 maroon student chairs

1-5  The computer lab needs 2 more of the blue chairs
2" 28 student blue chairs

5th 5 blue student chairs for 5™ grade students

3" 26 student desks (cubby hole, not lift top)

pnd blug chairs

iy and chairs like Nothdorf (US capitol chairs/blue)
i s Jike Nothdorf (no chairs needed)

19! r $Yike Nothdorf and 13 blue chairs

3-4 op student desks with 12 maroon chairs

5" . 11 student maroon chairs

5" 30 lift top student desks wit@
4-5 4 blue student chairs

1-3 12 student desks (cubby hole, not lift top)

4" 5 maroon student chairs

4™ 17 lift top student desks and 15 maroon chairs

4™ 10 lift top student desks

Need — teacher desks should have several drawers — 1 file drawer
teacher desk, 2 teacher chairs

teacher desk

teacher desk

teacher desk

teacher desk

teacher desk

teacher desk, teacher chair

teacher desk, teacher chair

teacher desk, teacher chair

teacher desk, teacher chair

teacher desk, teacher chair

teacher desk, teacher chair

teacher desk

teacher desk

teacher desk

teacher desk

3 adult chairs, locking file cabinet -4 drawers
teacher desk, teacher chair — noted that blinds are broken
teacher desk

teacher desk, teacher chair

teacher chair

need 15 comfortable chairs

teacher chair



